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11 responses
Publish analytics

1. How do you rate relevance of the courses in relation to the program? LD Copy

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

2. How do you rate the sufficiency of the courses related to industry that LD Copy
are included in the program?

11 responses

@ Exceleent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N
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3. How do you rate the competencies/outcomes in relation to the course |D Copy
content?

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

4. How do you rate the relevance of the topics to the Industry? |D Copy

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. Rate the offering of the in relation to the specialization streams? @ Copy

11 responses

@ Ecellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N
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6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in relation to the |D Copy
Technological advancements?

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

7. How do you rate the applicability of the domains and the tools used for |D Copy
designing the experiments in terms of existing practices in the Industry?

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8. How do you rate the experiments in terms of their relevance to the real @ Copy
life application?

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10laUzCEJ6Yx7wgl5MNCu_8vx9P9BUt3VpEN9uj2gayl/viewanalytics 3/4



8/13/22, 11:34 AM 2018 - 2019 Proforma for Employer Feedback on curriculum for the year 2018-19

9. How do you rate the proficiency of our students working with you? |D Copy

11 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

10. What other courses that you suggest to be included in the |D Copy
curriculum?

11 responses

7 (63.6%)

1(9.1%) 1(9.1%)

GIS GIS NIL NILL NOTHING

Any other suggestion(s)

1 response

no
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